Cognome e Nome
ALLEGRUCCI LORENZO
BUCCIARELLI CRISTINA
CHIASSAI MARTINI SILVIA
NOCENTINI SANDRA
PECORARO ALFONSO
PIOMBONI ANGIOLINO
POSFORTUNATO LORENZO

Carica ricoperta
Assessore

Vice Sindaco

Sindaco

Assessore

Presidente del consiglio
Assessore

Assessore

Importo mensile
1.688,52 €
2.063,74 €
3.752,26 €
1.688,52 €
1.688,52 €
1.688,52 €
1.688,52 €

Importo annuo
20.262,24 €
24.764,88 €
45.027,12 €
20.262,24 €
20.262,24 €
20.262,24 €
20.262,24 €



